BAND STAFF


POSITION


CONTACT #

Email:





Michelle Daniels

Director of Operations

D 306-937-2879

michelle.daniels@mosquitofn.ca








C 306-480-1242
Kristen Chakita


Emergency Coordinator

C 306-317-0777

kristen.chakita@mosquitofn.ca

Donna Angus


Director of Finance

D 306-937-2248

donna.angus@mosquitofn.ca








C 306-480-2585

Erin Stone


Payroll Clerk


D 306-937-2267

erin.stone@mosquitofn.ca








C 306-480-1059

Erin Starchief


Accounts Payable Clerk

D 306-937-2268

erin.starchief@mosquitofn.ca
Nikeda Stone


Housing Clerk


D 306-937-9108

jocelyn.clay@mosquitofn.ca








C 
Jacqueline Pahsaknunk

Post Sec. Coor., SITAG

D 306-937-9100

jacqueline.pahsaknunk@mosquitofn.ca








C 306-480-2756


Charlene Esperance

Social Assistance 

D 306-937-9101

charlene.esperance@mosquitofn.ca

                                                                                                     C 306-481-5054
Elsa-mae                       

SA Clerk


D 306-937-9102

elsa-mae-moosomin@mosquitofn.ca
Celest Moosuk


Indian Registry Clerk

D 306-937-9103

celest.sanders@mosquitofn.ca
Lauren Moosuk


Youth Coordinator 

D 306-937-6120

lauren.moosuk@mosquitofn.ca








C 
Glenda Bird


CCP



D 306-937-9104

glenda.bird@mosquitofn.ca








C 306-480-4130

Denise Spyglass


Human Resources

D 306-937-9107

denise.spyglass@mosquitofn.ca








C 306-407-0349

Danica Peters                              communications Coor.                    C 306-441-6283               danica.peters@mosquitofn.ca
                                                                                                                   D 
Koby Armstrong                          Band Receptionist                            D 306-937-6120

                                                                                                                    C 306-441-8464              kobyarmstrong@mosquitofn.ca                       
